
Medical

ALL-IN-ONE 
FIXATION SYSTEM™

For you and your patient.

 IMPRESSIVE
SIMPLICITY
in joint replacement



Simply order from Heraeus.

PRODUCT Description Content REF

PALACOS® R+G pro* High-viscosity, radiopaque ready to mix bone cement containing gentamicin 40
60
80

5081273 
5081279 
5081280

PALACOS® MV+G pro* Medium-viscosity, radiopaque ready to mix bone cement containing gentamicin 40 
60  
80

5081281 
5081282
5081283

COPAL® G+C pro* High-viscosity, radiopaque ready to mix bone cement containing gentamicin 
and  clindamycin

40 
80

5081284 
5081285

Accessories pro nozzle medium; length: 241 mm; ∅ 8.3 – 12.6 mm (conical); flexible
PALAMIX® cement gun
PALAMIX® vacuum pump

10
1
1

66054436
66036163
66036748

www.heraeus-medical.com

12
45

7 
EN

* to use with the PALAMIX® cement gun and PALAMIX® vacuum pump

IMPRESSIVE SIMPLICITY.
GET STARTED QUICKLY
pro is a prefilled ready to mix system 
that encompasses all necessary 
accessories for a successful 
cementing procedure.

BE GUIDED
Let pictograms guide you and  
colour coding support you through  
the mixing process.

KEEP CONTROL
Observe and control the monomer 
transfer. The translucent system  
allows you to reliably monitor all 
handling steps to always ensure  
high quality results.

IMPRESSIVE IN EVERYDAY LIFE.

IMPRESSIVE FLEXIBILITY.
The pro All-In-One Fixation SystemTM offers a wide product portfolio,  
as well as various options for mixing and application. 
When it comes to vacuum, type of application, the amount of bone 
cement or the appropriate viscosity – the choice is yours.

IMPRESSIVE RELIABILITY.
pro is prefilled with the following well established bone cements


